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100BASE-X SFP
MFB-FX 100 LC 2 1310nm 0 60
MFB-F20 100 Lc 20 1310nm 0 60
MFB-F40 100 LC 40 1310nm 0 60
MFB-F60 100 LC 60 1310nm 0 60
MFB-F120 100 LC 120 1550 0 60
MFB-TFX 100 LC 2 1310nm - 40 75°C
MFB-TF20 100 LC 20 1550 - 40 75°C
100BASE-BX SFP
MFB-FA20 1310nm 1550
100 WDM LC 20 0 60
MFB-FB20 1550 1310nm
MFB-TFA20 1310nm 1550
100 WDM LC 20 - 40 75°C
MFB-TFB20 1550 1310nm
MFB-TFA40 1310nm 1550
100 WDM LC 40 - 40 75°C
MFEB-TFB40 1550 1310nm
1000BASE-X SFP
MGB-GT 1000 -- 100 0 60
MGB-SX 1000 LC 550 850nm 0 60
MGB-SX2 1000 LC 2 1310nm 0 60
MGB-LX 1000 Lc 10 1310nm 0 60
MGB-L30 1000 LC 30 1310nm 0 60
MGB-L50 1000 LC 50 1550 0 60
MGB-L70 1000 LC 70 1550 0 60
MGB-L120 1000 Lc 120 1550 0 60
MGB-TSX 1000 Lc 550 850nm - 40 75°C
MGB-TLX 1000 LC 10 1310nm - 40 75°C
MGB-TL30 1000 LC 30 1310nm - 40 75°C
MGB-TL70 1000 Lc 70 1550 - 40 75°C
1000BASE-BX SFP
MGB-LA10 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 10 0 60
MGB-LB10 1550 1310nm
MGB-LA20 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 20 0 60
MGB-LB20 1550 1310nm
MGB-LA40 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 40 0 60
MGB-LB40 1550 1310nm
MGB-LA60 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 60 0 60
MGB-LB60 1550 1310nm
MGB-TLA10 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 10 - 40 75°C
MGB-TLB10 1550 1310nm
MGB-TLA20 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 20 - 40 75°C
MGB-TLB20 1550 1310nm
MGB-TLA40 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 40 - 40 75°C
MGB-TLB40 1550 1310nm
MGB-TLA60 1310nm 1550
1000 WDM LC 60 - 40 75°C
MGB-TLB60 1550 1310nm
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